Arcturus Children’s Catalogue
Spring 2024




™

Arcturus Publishing

Arcturus Children’s Catalogue
pring 2024

eading encourages children to think BIG! It helps them to grow in

knowledge and confidence, and expands their imaginations. In Arcturus
Publishing’s Children’s Catalogue for Spring 2024, you’ll find an eclectic array of
books that will encourage young readers to reach new heights.

This season, we’re proud to present the first title in a new series of graphic
novels from Jess Bradley—Kid-Zilla—in which a little kid becomes a giant
monster, and chaos ensues! Meanwhile, our latest young readers’ fiction series,
Moonlight Magic Club, features four young witches with big
ambitions embarking on a series of spellbinding adventures.

On the non-fiction side, the first two titles in our Big Ideas
for Curious Minds series delve into the worlds of Darwin and Einstein—
both giants in their fields. And our How Big? series gives readers an exciting
new perspective on the wild world by bringing animals, both modern and
prehistoric, to life with actual-sized illustrations.

Meanwhile our art and activity books continue to go from strength to
strength, with Draw and Discover and Train Your Brain being real highlights.

We are confident that you will find much to enjoy in this catalogue—and look

forward to working with you in the months to come.

New Titles Backlist
FiCtion ..occvveeieiiee e 2 Colouring & Practical Art ........... 19
Reference & Educational............... 6 NoOVeltY..oooooooeeieeeeeieeeeceeeeee 20
Puzzles & Activities ......cccccvuueee... 11 Puzzles & Activities .................. 21
Practical Art ..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 17 HUmMOUT ...ciiveiiiiiiciieeeeeeee, 30
e RS MY NS S Reference & Educational............ 30
Mind, Body & Spirit......ccccceerunenne 37
www.arcturuspublishing.com Original Fiction .........ccceeeeeeuneeenn. 38
www.twitter.com/Arcturusbooks ClasSiCS weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 40
www.instagram.com/
arcturusbooks IndeX.....coovvvvveeeeieeeiiiieeeeeeeeeeeenn 44
Illustrations by Patrick Corrigan (@00) 51 =Y =IO 48

Arcturus Publishing Limited



2

Spring 2024

New 11t

FICTION

Adventures don’t come any
bigger than this!

When the Earth is invaded by extra-mean extraterrestrials and ginormous
monsters, Zoe and her kid brother Pablo think things can’t get any crazier. But
when Pablo munches on a peculiar sandwich, he finds himself transmogrified
into a massive monster himself! For some kids, being suddenly supersized
might be scary. But for Pablo, it’s the beginning of an incredible and hilarious
adventure. Can a schoolkid in the body of a skyscraping monster take on an
entire alien army? Find out in ... Kid-Zilla!

Get in on the ground floor of this funny, action-packed, and completely off-
the-wall series by award-winning author and illustrator Jess Bradley, whose
Super Dweeb series has sold over 100,000 copies and been translated into seven
languages. Kid-Zilla showcases Bradley’s signature absurdist humour—and with

full-colour comic pages throughout, the story is an irresistible read. Ideal for

fans of funny stuff aged 7 and up.

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % FICTION

KID-ZILLA AND THE

INVADERS FROM PLANET

AARGH!

by Jess Bradley

231x150mm, 64 pp, £4.99,
Paperback, Full colour

9781398828698

AVAILABLE IN JUNE

I e e W T S e B e

* For readers aged 7+



Cast a spell with the
Moonlight Magic Club!

There’s something strange about 10-year-old Scarlett’s new babysitter. Why
does Foxglove keep speaking to the mirror, and is that a talking pet cat? Scarlett
soon discovers that not only does Foxglove have magical powers, but so too
do her friends Pandora and Maya! These junior witches—the members of
the Moonlight Magic Club—perform good deeds to earn their witchcraft
badges. And along the way, they get caught up in a whole series of
exciting, magical adventures!

This latest series from author Melody Lockhart is threaded
with her signature combination of humour and heart—and
artist Luna Valentine brings an irrepressible sense of fun.

These action-packed stories feature relateable female
protagonists and empowering messages about resilience
and friendship. For readers aged 7+.

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: SCARLETT AND
THE SECRET SPELLBOOK
9781398828735

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: PANDORA’S
POPSTAR POTION
9781398828469
AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: FOXGLOVE’S
MAGICAL MIX-UP
9781398828742
AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: MAYA'S HARE-
RAISING ADVENTURE
9781398828759
AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

by Melody Lockhart
198 x 129mm, 128 pp,
£4.99, Paperback

* For children aged 7+.

FICTION % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 | 3



4

Discover what happens when
you don’t eat your greens!

As the world’s greatest

school-aged superhero, Super

Dweeb has a lot going for him.

He has an awesome imagination,

an atomic pencil that brings his
drawings to life, and a genius best
friend! But will that be enough to save
him when his fussy eating causes an
unexpected crisis—and he finds himself
in the greatest food fight of all time?

Told with comic-strip illustrations
in full colour, this is the sixth title in
the series written and illustrated by
Blue Peter 2021 award-winner Jess
Bradley. Super Dweeb has sold 100,000+
copies and been translated into seven
languages. This latest title will excite
existing fans—and the series’ continued
success is sure to draw in many more.
Join us for an unpredictable,

anarchic adventure that will entertain
both parents and children aged 7+.

Meet the heroines who
take charge of their own

destinies ...

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % FICTION

This inspiring
collection of 15
traditional stories from
around the globe, retold by
Samantha Newman, is brought to life
by the mesmerizing full-colour artwork
of award-winning illustrator Khoa Le.

Drawing from a myriad of oral
traditions, this book invites young
readers to travel the world with
courageous characters—swimming
through Brazilian rivers with Iara,
exploring Italian palaces with
Catherine, and navigating Indian
forests with Savitri. Each folk tale
features a bold young woman who
knows her own mind, unlike the
passive role models so common in
traditional fairy tales.

Brave and brilliant—the heroines
of these ancient tales are perfect for
twenty-first-century readers.

SUPER DWEEB AND THE
SNACK ATTACK

by Jess Bradley

231x 150mm, 64 pp, £4.99,
Paperback, Full colour
9781398816756

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

e~

o For children aged 7+.

FOLK TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS

by Samantha Newman
280 x 225mm, 128 pp,

£14.99, Hardback, Full colour
9781398820050

AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

~——

* For children aged 8+.



THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION: 16

BOOKS

by Samantha Newman

198 x 129mm, 64 pp

£34.99 16 paperback books in
a slipcase

9781398834019

AVAILABLE IN MAY

* For children aged 7+.

FICTION % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 | 5




All aboard HMS Beagle for
Darwin’s vital voyage

Every once in a while, an

idea comes along that is so

radical, so surprising, that it
completely transforms the way

that we look at the world. Grab your
top hat and join us as we revisit just
such a monumental discovery.

This beautifully illustrated
full-colour hardback brings to life
Charles Darwin’s foundational
scientific theory—evolution by
natural selection—as laid out in his

CHARLES DARWIN'’S ON
groundbreaking masterwork On the THE ORIGIN OF SPECIES
Origin of Species. This remarkable by Dr Michael Leach and
theory is unpacked for a new Dr Meriel Lland
generation of inquisitive readers, with 280 x 225mm, 64 pp
complex ideas cleverly explained in £12.99 Hardback, Full colour
clear, easy-to-follow language. 9781398828568

Part of the Big Ideas for Curious AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY
Minds series,this inspiring bookisa [ (11 L (L
perfect introduction to one of the most
important theories in modern science. I
* For children aged 8+.

Navigate space and time
with Einstein

Among the many

scientific advances

that have shaped our world,

few have been as important,

or influential, as the theory of
relativity—which changed the way we
think about space and time.

This book explains Einstein’s
big idea in clear and simple terms,
enabling a new generation of
inquisitive readers to grasp the
core concepts, levelling up their
understanding of physics and

ALBERT EINSTEIN’S

THEORY OF RELATIVITY
mathematics. On this scientific by Alex Woolf
journey, there is also plenty of 280 x 225mm, 64 pp
biographical information about £12.99 Hardback, Full colour
Einstein himself. 9781398828551
Readers aged 8+ will be drawn in AVAILABLE IN MAY
by the lavish illustrations of Juanita ||II|||II||III|"| "” |I|I"||

Londono-Gaviria, and inspired by
some truly mind-blowing science!

e~

* For children aged 8+.




Turn the pages to travel
through time!

What happened when? Take a ride through world history and
astronomical discoveries with the Visual Timelines series,
which brings key events to life through captivating
artwork, crystal-clear text, and ingenious graphic design.
Why did humans begin farming? Who was Laika the dog?
Flipping through the pages of these two books will provide any reader
with a new level of knowledge and perspective. Thanks to the innovative
format, children can quickly learn about a wide variety of happenings, and
confidently place them in a wider historical context.
Packed with eye-opening illustrations and handy diagrams, these guides
have a place on every young readers’ bookshelf. Ideal for readers aged 8+.

VISUAL TIMELINES:
WORLD HISTORY
9781398816404
AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SPACE
9781398816497
AVAILABLE IN JUNE

by Anne Rooney
280 x 225mm, 128 pp
£14.99 Hardback, Full colour

* For children aged 8+.

Think you've got science all
figured out? Think again!

This hands-on, inspirational book celebrates the
wild side of science—the side that breaks rules,
embraces mistakes and creativity, and positively
revels in mess. So leave your hang-ups at the
door—it’s time to get stuck in.

Readers will be ditching their preconceptions
about science as they sketch, write, and draw
DON’T MESS WITH directly into the book. And if they make a

SCIENCE mistake? That’s just part of the fun!

by Anna Claybourne If you know a young person who thinks

260 x 230mm, 96 pp science is not for them, this book will open their
£7.99 Paperback, Full colour eyes to a completely different way of looking at
9781398823488 chemistry, biology, and physics. They’ll discover
AN IE B N ALANOLY a whole new world of fun and possibilities!
IO EER R With a glossary of key scientific terms

included, this brilliant, brain-boosting book is
T bound to delight young readers aged 8+.
* For children aged 8+.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 | 7



8

Go back in time like

never before

Embark on a thrilling

journey through

time! This captivating

encyclopedia reveals the

secrets of the prehistoric world—from the origins of
life to the Age of Dinosaurs and rise of the mammals.

Packed with original illustrations and fascinating

facts, this meticulously researched guide reflects the
very latest discoveries. See well-known dinosaurs,
such as T. rex, in a new light and marvel at lesser-
known creatures. This is a great gift both for kids
aged 8+ discovering a love of dinosaurs, and for fans
who want to take their knowledge to the next level.

Learn all about life itself

From botany and
biotechnology to migrations to
medicine, biology is the story of life.
Young readers can discover the wonders of
the subject with this fascinating reference
book. They are sure to be intrigued and
inspired by the wide-ranging, clearly
expressed ideas inside.
This thoughtful and thorough primer
shows how biologists have shaped
the modern world. Key concepts are
explained in simple, easy-to-understand
terms, and clarified by clever diagrams
as well as sumptuous, eye-catching
photography.
For any inquisitive child aged 8+.

To infinity and beyond!

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

From asteroids to auroras and moons to the Milky Way,
this fact-packed encyclopedia contains everything you
need to know about space! Throughout the book, a galactic
gallery of photographs makes exploring the universe a
breathtaking experience. A must-have for any aspiring
astronauts aged 8+.

CHILDREN'’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PREHISTORIC LIFE

by Dougal Dixon

280 x 225mm, 128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with jacket,
Full colour

9781398813809

AVAILABLE IN MARCH

L S Y

* For children aged 8+.

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIOLOGY

by Tom Jackson

280 x 225mm, 128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with jacket,
Full colour

9781398833456

AVAILABLE IN JULY

L e e N e e

* For children aged 8+.

THE NEW SPACE
ENCYCLOPEDIA

by Claudia Martin and
Giles Sparrow

280 x 225mm, 256 pp

£18.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398828599

AVAILABLE IN MAY

~——

* For children aged 8+.



You'll never believe
your eyes at these
size guides

Learn all about
animals from the
tiny to the terrifically tall
in this fun, educational book.
In How Big? Animals, children can
interact with life-sized artworks of
animals (or their paws, ears, and
beaks) to get a sense of how big (or
small!) they really are. They can also
explore clever scale comparisons
showing creatures alongside more
familiar objects, to explore how they
relate to recognizable parts of their
everyday lives.
With characterful illustrations
by Patrick Corrigan, this book is
ideal for readers aged 6+.

HOW BIG? ANIMALS
by Lisa Regan
9781398828575
AVAILABLE IN MARCH

HOW BIG? DINOSAURS
by Dougal Dixon
9781398828582

AVAILABLE IN JUNE

280 x 225mm, 96 pp
£9.99 Hardback, Full colour

o For children aged 6+.

Next, travel back in time and

find out how huge—or small—the

dinosaurs really were, with How Big?

Dinosaurs. Packed with fun facts

and vibrant illustrations by Patrick

Corrigan, this book is a real treat for

fans of ancient creatures.
To get a sense of their size,

children can engage with life-sized

pictures of prehistoric beasts—or

just a snippet of them. Equipped

with real-world comparisons, they can learn about weights

and measures in an exciting and accessible manner.
Designed with readers aged 6+ in mind.




You'll be over the moon with
this encyclopedia!

Set off on a cosmic odyssey with
this lavishly illustrated visual
encyclopedia. It’s packed with out-
of-this-world facts that will delight
and surprise young readers.
From the birth of a star to
the mystery of dark matter, and
from the power of black holes to
the search for extraterrestrial
life, there’s so much to discover THE ILLUSTRATED
here. Written in easy-to-follow ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
language but reflecting the SPACE
latest astronomical research, by Claudia Martin
this volume will fire the 280 x 225mm, 128 pp
imaginations of bright young £12.99 Hardback with jacket,
things. Created with the key Full colour
stage 2 (KS2) curriculum in

9781398816503
mind, this encyclopedia can AVAILABLE IN APRIL
also support home learning for DT Y
children aged 8+.

e~

* For children aged 8+.

Sensational science facts

Whether they’re full of theories or taking their first steps in
STEM, young readers will be amazed by the many fun facts
packed into this brilliant biology book. Soon they’ll see
subjects such as the human body, bacteria, medicines,

and habitats in an
entirely new light.
Each page is kicked

off with a surprising fact—

and then the book goes behind

the scenes to discover the science
secrets behind that particular
phenomenon. Kids will be learning
so much without even knowing it!

Nancy Butterworth’s art brings a

quirky humour to 81 Mind-Blowing
Biology Facts, making it feel
accessible and undaunting.

This book is great for sharing
between friends and family—and 215 x 175mm, 128 pp
young readers won’t want to keep £8.99 Paperback, Full colour
these facts under their hats! 9781398821927

Precision-engineered to AVAILABLE IN APRIL
astonish and entertain, 61 Mind= = gl {1111} THTE 1T
Blowing Biology Facts is best
enjoyed by readers aged 8+. T

81 MIND-BLOWING
BIOLOGY FACTS EVERY
KID SHOULD KNOW!
by Anne Rooney

* For children aged 8+.




PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

ALAN TURING’S CODE
GAMES FOR KIDS

by Lisa Regan

200 x 176mm, 96 pp

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398816428

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

~———

* For children aged 7+.

KIDS’ BOOK OF LOGIC
PUZZLES
9781398816732

KIDS’ BOOK OF MATHS
PUZZLES
9781398816749

by Lisa Regan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

* For children aged 7+

Ready, set, code!

Published in association with the Turing Trust, this
fun-packed, full-colour collection of puzzles has been
specially designed to intrigue, challenge, and inspire
young readers.

Alan Turing appears as a character in the book,
popping up with extra brainteasers or number
problems to challenge readers to think a little bit
harder. A brief biography of the real Alan Turing is
included to give readers more information about the

remarkable matchematician.

Sales of this book support the work of the Turing
Trust, the charity set up by Alan’s family in his
memory to provide much-needed computers to less
privileged communities.

Guaranteed to provide hours of entertainment
for children aged 7+.

Perfectly perplexing puzzles

Think fast! Are you ready for one jam-packed book of super-smart puzzles? Now
take that number, and double it!

From classic brainteasers to visual logic puzzles and inventive matching
games, these fast-paced activity books are guaranteed to excite any
curious child. If you’re looking for a multiplication maze, a
clock-based conundrum, or a number-themed
crossword, then you’ve come to the
right place! This series is a
wonderful way for readers
to get some mental
stimulation—and a strong
sense of achievement—
away from a screen. Perfect
for puzzlers aged 7+.

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 | 11



12

Entertain your brain!

Are you ready to wrap your head round some mind-expanding puzzles? With just
a little daily mental exercise, you’ll find that you’re sharper, faster, and ready to
tackle whatever head-scratching problems might come your way!

Readers young and old will love these fast-paced, fun-packed, fully-illustrated

books. They’re packed with ingenious puzzles that will really get you thinking
outside the box.

The activities in this series range from classic riddles and code-cracking
games to clever Japanese puzzles. Embark on an exciting journey of cognitive
exploration as you unravel perplexing enigmas.

Whether you choose to tackle these activities alone, or challenge friends
and family, you’ll have a real blast. The books in this series are bursting with
activities ideal for either dipping into on a daily basis or getting stuck into on a
long journey.

From Brain Teasers to Number Puzzles, this series is suitable for anyone aged
9 to 99!

Escape these mazes, using
maths as your map!

Explore a tropical jungle,
navigate your spaceship
to the moon, or ride a
mountain bike along tangled
trails ... all in the name of
education!
This vibrant and colourful book
turns maths learning into a fun
and exciting game! Readers must
follow a simple rule as they explore
each maze, relating to either addition or
subtraction. These mazes are a fantastic way
to reinforce early maths skills while enjoying
the challenges and rewards of traditional
children’s puzzles. Guarantees hours of fun
and learning. Geared to children aged 4+.

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!

NUMBER PUZZLES
9781398827295

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
ULTIMATE BRAIN
TEASERS
9781398825482

by Lisa Regan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN MAY

* For children aged 9+

AMAZING MATHS
MAZES: ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

by Catherine Casey

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398833524

AVAILABLE IN JUNE

L e

* For children aged 4+.



INCREDIBLE ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK
9781398832176

INCREDIBLE DINOSAUR
ACTIVITY BOOK
9781398832183

by William Potter

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER 2023

¢ For children aged 6+.

DETECTIVE ACTIVITY
BOOK

9781398816442
AVAILABLE IN MARCH

DINOSAUR ACTIVITY
BOOK
9781398816459

by Andy Passchier

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN MARCH

¢ For children aged 6+.

These books bite back!

The Incredible Activity Book series brings together exciting facts, engaging
puzzles, and beautiful illustrations. The informative, interactive pages are
packed with games that make learning about animals exciting and accessible.

Young readers can play search-and-find to learn about camouflage; match
birds of prey to their shadows; or draw an elephant by following the clear
instructions. Other activities include spot-the-difference, step-by-step art
projects, code crunchers, and much more!

Designed for fans of animals and dinosaurs aged 6+.

Endless hours of fun

Do you have the skills to tackle more than 80 entertaining and imaginative
puzzles? Whether young readers are budding sleuths or paleontologists, they
will love the cheeky and accessible tone of these activity books.

Inside you will find a wide variety of exciting puzzles and fun games
that help young readers to hone their observation and logic skills. Puzzles
include search-and-find games, pattern recognition, spot-the-difference,
wordsearches, mazes, and more!

What better way to keep kids busy on long journeys or while on vacation?
Recommended for children aged 6+.

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024




14

A new world of activities

Take a fact-packed journey around the globe—and through our solar system—
with the Activity Atlas series. Each book in this range brings together intriguing
information about far-flung places and cleverly engaging activities.

These puzzle books invite curious young readers to set off on an epic journey,
discovering the extraordinary lives of wild birds and secrets of the cosmos.
Readers will solve puzzles, test their knowledge with quizzes, and get creative
with activities such as step-by-step drawing, dot-to-dots, spot-the-difference,
wordsearches and more!

Imaginations will soar as readers delve into the captivating world of the
Activity Atlas series, where each book offers a thrilling mix of knowledge and
creativity, inspiring young explorers to learn, play, and broaden their horizons
with every turn of the page.

Whether they’re exploring feathered fauna or astronomical wonders, the
books in this series are perfect for curious kids aged 7+.

Take the road less travelled
with these puzzles

Join Felix and Phoebe

Fogg as they set off

on another incredible,
globetrotting adventure,
following in the footsteps of
their great-great-grandfather,
famous explorer Phileas!

Young readers can solve the picture
puzzles and discover awesome true facts
about our planet in this fabulous world tour.
The cleverly designed puzzles throughout
have just the right level of challenge to
enthral young readers.

Emma Trithart’s artwork brings
exuberance and optimism to the every page
of this extraordinary global adventure.

Tailored to readers aged 6+.

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

BIRDS OF THE WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK

by Lisa Regan
9781398826298
AVAILABLE IN MAY

SOLAR SYSTEM ACTIVITY
BOOK

by Polly Cheeseman
9781398826564

AVAILABLE IN JUNE

260 x 230mm, 96 pp
£7.99 Paperback, Full colour

* For children aged 7+

AROUND THE WORLD IN 80
PICTURE PUZZLES

by Ivy Finnegan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398816374

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

* For children aged 6+.



ESCAPE ROOM PUZZLES:
ESCAPE THE SPACE
STATION!

by Em Bruce

280 x 225mm, 64 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398833487

AVAILABLE IN JULY

~———

* For children aged 8+.

An adventure
that’s out of this world

Bring the excitement of an escape room into your own home, with our latest
interactive puzzle adventure! Can you solve the mysteries, uncover the secrets,
and rescue everyone on board the Orbital Space Laboratory?

In this edition of the Escape Room Puzzles series, readers will follow the
immersive story of a malfunctioning space station, trapping all the astronauts
in hyper-sleep and sling-shotting the spacecraft to the other end of the galaxy.
This book’s branching narrative puts the reader in the driving seat.

After choosing their difficulty level, it’s time to solve this space mission. This
innovative concept is perfect for fans of escape rooms and puzzle books alike.
With lavish, full-colour illustrations on every page, Escape the Space Station! is
like a book-shaped escape room with just as much jeopardy and enjoyment as
the real thing!

Fantastic fun for puzzle fans aged from 8 to 108!

Riddle me this!

With more than 750 clever, funny, and tricky riddles to solve, this
book will give your mental muscles a serious work out! There are brain
teasers, silly puns, trick questions, and many more. Some are easy,
while others will stretch your imagination.

Packed with riddles on every page, book is ideal for sharing
with family and friends, and will spark hours of
thought-provoking fun. Smart and funny in

equal measure, it’s ideally suited to

readers aged 7+.

AWESOME RIDDLES FOR
KIDS

231x 150mm, 176 pp

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398833777

AVAILABLE IN MARCH

~———

* For children aged 7+.

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024

15



16

A rollicking ride of

activities

Let’s have fun

with vehicles! This

delightful "first factivity"

book combines classic puzzles

such as spot-the-difference games and

mazes with intriguing facts that bright young things

will love to share.

How does a fire engine work? What does the inside
of an ambulance look like? Kathryn Selbert’s charming

illlustrations of animal characters bring these

questions to life, and will delight children and adults

alike. A wonderful gift for readers aged 4+.

A calvacade of colourful
creatures

Keep little hands busy
with these easy, accessible,
and rewarding colour-by-
number activities—with
stickers, too.

Follow the key at the bottom of each
page to complete the pictures of magical
creatures, pets, farm animals, and
dinosaurs. Then complete the scenes by
adding stickers!

All you need is a pack of pens, pencils
or paints. A charming and mindful book
for children aged 4+.

Adorable, accessible
animal activities

ARCTURUS SPRING 2024 % PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Little learners will delight in this
full-colour activity book, packed
with over 80 picture puzzles and
illustrated by Kate Daubney.

With bright pictures and friendly
characters, this activity book nurtures patience
and concentration. Young puzzlers can engage in
activities such as matching the caterpillar to its
butterfly, counting the ostrich eggs, and guiding the
turtle through the park.

These entertaining puzzles will improve

observation, numeracy, and fine motor skills. They’re
perfect for kids aged 4+.

LITTLE LEARNERS:
THINGS THAT GO
ACTIVITY BOOK

by Lisa Regan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398833548

AVAILABLE IN JUNE

~———

* For children aged 4+.

COLOUR BY NUMBERS

by Claire Stamper

260 x 230mm, 176 pp

£12.99 Paperback with 4
pages of stickers, Full
colour

9781398835481

AVAILABLE IN MARCH

e~

* For children aged 4+

MY FIRST ACTIVITY BOOK

by Lisa Regan

260 x 230mm, 176 pp

£12.99 Paperback with 4 pages
of stickers, Full colour

9781398835474

AVAILABLE IN MARCH

I S e e e B U e T T U e

* For children aged 4+.



PRACTICAL ART

Explore the world,
one sketch after
another

Draw and Discover brings together
easy-to-follow art instructions and
thought-provoking facts. Young
readers will love learning about
animals, transport, costumes, sports,
and more as they grow in artistic
confidence.

The simple, step-by-step
instructions have been expertly
designed by artist Ana Peake to
make drawing easy, accessible, and
undaunting. Fun facts help to put the
"art" into "smart!"

Perfect for children aged 7+.

DRAW AND DISCOVER
9781398828674

DRAW AND DISCOVER:
ANIMALS
9781398828667

by Corinna Keefe
260 x 230mm, 96 pp
£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN APRIL
* For children aged 7+.
The second book in this series,
Draw and Discover: Animals, mixes
step-by-step drawing guides with
fascinating animal facts. It will
give young readers a real sense of
achievement as they hone their art
skills and explore the wild world.
After working through each
section of the book, budding artists
will be raring to share their fantastic
finished artworks—and their new
knowledge—with friends and family.
Equally well suited to budding artists and those less confident with
drawing. For curious kids aged 7+.

PRACTICAL ART % ARCTURUS SPRING 2024




Spring 2024

Backlist



COLOURING &

PRACTICAL ART

ENCHANTED
COLOURING
260 x 230mm
64 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398822399

COLOUR BY
NUMBERS: ADDING
AND SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788282796

ENCHANTED COLOUR
BY NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814905

MAGICAL UNICORN
COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501544

HANDS-ON ART: IN
THE GARDEN

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508796

1 CAN DRAW!
ANYTHING
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403583

MAGICAL
COLOURING
260 x 230mm
64 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398822405

COLOUR BY
NUMBERS:
DINOSAURS
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789503753

AMAZING COLOUR
BY NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814899

VERY MERRY
CHRISTMAS DOT-
TO-DOT AND
COLOURING

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781398812550

HANDS-ON ART:
THINGS THAT GO
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508802

LET’S DRAW!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398812611

n

COLOUR BY

NUMBERS: BIBLE

STORIES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
back cover flap

Full colour

9781784289805

ANIMAL COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814882

WILD OCEAN
COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398814912

DRAW WITH SIMPLE
SHAPES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501001

I CAN DRAW!
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403576

LET’S DRAW!
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398812604

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024



20

COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART » NOVELTY

LET’S DRAW ANIMALS
STEP BY STEP

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781784287948

HOW TO DRAW
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781782122869

ORIGAMI

280 x 216mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781848586505

PICTURE THIS!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811133

HOW TO DRAW
MONSTERS AND
OTHER SCARY STUFF
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789509564

THE BIG BOOK OF

ORIGAMI

270 x 225mm

256 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781398804364

NOVELTY

PICTURE THIS!
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811126

ORIGAMI FARM

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781788287067

1?

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

DINOSAUR JIGSAW

BOOK

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book
with four press-out
jigsaws

Full colour

9781789507997

CATERPILLARS AND

BUTTERFLIES

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book with
press-out model

Full colour

9781838579968

MAGICAL UNICORN

JIGSAW BOOK

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book
with four press-out
jigsaws

Full colour

9781789508000

TADPOLES AND

FROGS

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book with
press-out model

Full colour

9781838579975

MAKE & PLAY: SAFARI

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book with
press-out models

Full colour

9781788885379

PRESS-OUT PLANES

252 x 203mm

36 pp

£9.99 Paperback book
with press-out
models

Full colour

9781398829701



1?

LIFT-THE-FLAP:
AROUND THE WORLD
MAZES

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788281119

MAKE YOUR OWN

FLYING MACHINES

297 x 210mm

8pp

£8.99 Board book with
4 press-out models

Full colour

9781838575175

PUZZLES &

NOVELTY « PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

POP-UP CLASSICS:

THE HOUND OF THE

BASKERVILLES

265 x 230mm

14 pp

£24.99 Hardback with
pop-ups

Full colour

9781398808225

A DAY OUT IN

LONDON

297 x 210mm

£9.99 Wallet
containing paper-
craft model [RSP Ex
VAT £8.32]

Full colour

9781788285957

ACTIVITIES

ULTIMATE

POCKET PUZZLES:
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788283984

MY MUMMY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508185

BEST EVER MAZES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816572

MAKE YOUR OWN

BIRDS OF PREY

297 x 210mm

8 pp

£899 Board book with
4 press-out models

Full colour

9781789503609

ULTIMATE POCKET
PUZZLES: SUPER
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788884808

ALAN TURING’S
LOGIC PUZZLES FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816701

BEST EVER
WORDSEARCH FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816596

MY DADDY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508178

ALAN TURING’S
NUMBER PUZZLES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816725

BEST EVER KNOCK
KNOCK JOKES FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816565

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024 | 21



22

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

BEST EVER SUDOKU
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816589

BRAIN TWISTERS:
NUMBER PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816619

BRAIN TWISTERS:
SUDOKU PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816633

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
MIND-BENDING
PUZZLES

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822481

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
SUDOKU PUZZLES
200 x 170mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839405761

POCKET FUN: MAZES
ACTIVITY BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575113

BEST EVER
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816541

BRAIN TWISTERS:
RIDDLES FOR KIDS
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816626

BRAIN TWISTERS:
TRUE OR FALSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816657

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
PERPLEXING PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822498

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
TIMES TABLES AND
MULTIPLICATION
ACTIVITY BOOK
200 x 170mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502435

POCKET FUN: SUPER
FUNNY JOKES

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575120

BEST EVER DOT-TO-
DOT FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816558

BRAIN TWISTERS:
SMART PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816640

BRAIN TWISTERS:
WORD SEARCH
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816664

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
ACTIVITY BOOK
200 x 170mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502428

POCKET FUN: ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575106

POCKET FUN:
UNICORN ACTIVITY
BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575137



ALAN TURING’S
BRAIN GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579630

ALAN TURING’S
MATHS GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407192

THE AWESOME
ACTIVITY & PUZZLE
BOOK

234 x 153mm

64 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781398812628

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
CROSSWORDS
234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804371

MY FIRST DRAWING &
DOODLING BOOK
260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503203

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES: MEGA
MULTIPLICATION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571429

ALAN TURING’S
BRAIN TEASERS FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816411

ALAN TURING’S
NUMBER GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816305

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
WORDSEARCH
234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804050

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
DOT-TO-DOTS
234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804388

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
AWESOME ADDITION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571405

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
SUPERCOOL
SUBTRACTION MAZES
260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571412

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

ALAN TURING’S
LOGIC GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816299

GOOD VIBES ONLY

JOURNAL

215 x 175mm

96 pp

£9.99 Paperback (RSP
Ex VAT £8.32)

Full colour

9781839408229

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
SUDOKU

234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804395

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
MAZES

234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398807587

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
DARING DIVISION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838571399

AWESOME WOMEN
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

48 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508154

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

23



24

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

I CAN BE A MATHS
MAGICIAN

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788884945

GIRLS CAN DO
ANYTHING!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815506

FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579883

SUDOKU FOR KIDS
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574697

THE KIDS’ BOOK OF
SUDOKU

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811072

SMART KIDS! COOL
SUDOKU PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816275

1 CAN BE A SCIENCE
DETECTIVE

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788884969

YOU CAN DO
ANYTHING!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815513

MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579890

WORDSEARCH FOR
KIDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574703

THE KIDS’ BOOK OF
WORDSEARCH

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811089

SMART KIDS! COOL
WORDSEARCH
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816282

1 CAN BE AN
AWESOME INVENTOR
260 x 230mm

64 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788884976

ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579876

CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838574680

THE KIDS’ BOOK OF
CROSSWORDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811065

SMART KIDS! COOL
CROSSWORD
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816268

SMART KIDS! 101
BRAIN BOOSTING
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579791



SMART KIDS! 101
MATHS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579807

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398827295

KIDS’ BOOK OF
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816114

SPACE MAZES
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839407215

WORLD EXPLORER
MAZE BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788884846

WONDERS OF
NATURE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816336

SMART KIDS! 101
MEMORY PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579814

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
ULTIMATE BRAIN
TEASERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398825482

DINOSAUR MAZES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813748

FIND BIGFOOT
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408236

CITIES OF THE WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839405945

WONDERS OF
SCIENCE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816671

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SMART KIDS! 101
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579821

KIDS’ BOOK OF BRAIN
BOOSTING PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816107

MAZES THROUGH
TIME

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£8.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813779

WHERE’S SANTA?
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811010

WILD WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839407253

WONDERS OF THE
WORLD ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811058

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

25



26

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

WONDERS OF THE
UNIVERSE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811041

FIND YOUR CALM
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506488

THE FRIENDSHIP
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408571

LOTS TO SPOT:
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789501124

ENCHANTED FOREST
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839408465

MAGICAL UNICORN
MAZES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506242

ANIMAL
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579661

FIND YOUR
CONFIDENCE
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408588

YOU CAN DO IT!
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811348

DOT-TO-DOT BIBLE
STORIES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781784289812

MAGICAL FAIRIES
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789501131

MAGICAL UNICORN
PUZZLE AND
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501117

DARE TO CARE!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811218

FIND YOUR HAPPY
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506495

GO GREEN! ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403613

MAGICAL UNICORN
DOT-TO-DOTS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501551

MAGICAL UNICORN
COLOURING
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575915

MAGICAL UNICORN
SPOT THE DIFFERENCE
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788881531



RAINBOW UNICORNS
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579654

MATHS MAZES:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788884860

NUMBER SEARCH:
TIMES TABLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804012

SEARCH AND FIND:
BUSY CITY

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839405938

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST PUZZLE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816473

SUPER STARS!
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788285971

MATHS CRISS-
CROSS ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407178

MY FIRST COUNTING
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403699

OPTICAL ILLUSIONS
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789504149

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST MAZE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816121

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST SEARCH AND
FIND

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816480

SUPER STARS! TIMES
TABLES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788285988

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

MATHS CRISS-CROSS
TIMES TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407185

NUMBER SEARCH:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398803978

PATTERN PUZZLES:
ODD ONE OUT
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579838

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816381

SPY ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575168

THE SUPER SMART
HUMAN BODY
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811140

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024



28

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

THE SUPER SMART
OCEAN ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816312

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816053

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
TIMES TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821965

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821972

VOCABULARY
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804029

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407239

THE SUPER SMART
PLANET EARTH
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816329

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816060

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: ADDING
AND SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803985

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: TIMES
TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821989

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 ACTIVITIES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816091

SUPER-CUTE EASTER
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506280

THE SUPER SMART
SPACE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811201

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821958

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803992

SPELLING
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804005

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 MAZES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407246

SUPER-CUTE KITTENS
& PUPPIES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506303



WHIZZ KIDZ: SUPER
WORD SEARCH

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788285995

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE INCA
ADVENTURE

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503265

A PRINCESS
ADVENTURE ACTIVITY
BOOK

280 x 218mm

16 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838572709

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES: THE
HUNT FOR AGENT 9
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398813793

MAZE QUEST
280 x 225mm
64 pp

£7.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403620

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
SUPER-SMART MATHS
PUZZLES

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503050

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERIOUS WOODS
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503258

LOTS TO SPOT:
AMAZING ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789502978

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES:
SHERLOCK’S
GREATEST CASE
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398813786

AMAZING CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITY BOOK

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828643

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
HAUNTED HOTEL
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503234

A FARM ADVENTURE
ACTIVITY BOOK

280 x 218mm

16 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838572716

LOTS TO SPOT:
UNDER THE SEA
280 x 225mm
32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502961

LOST IN A BOOK
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£899 Hardback
Full colour
9781788884778

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

29



30

v

HUMOUR

r

ULTIMATE POCKET
FUN: KNOCK KNOCK
JOKES

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788884785

KNOCK KNOCK JOKES
FOR KIDS

231 x150mm

176 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789504057

THE SUPER FUN
KNOCK KNOCK JOKE
BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£799 Paperback
9781839408441

MY FIRST JOKE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp
£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781783285193

REFERENCE &

ULTIMATE POCKET
FUN: FUNNY JOKES
150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781789507034

THE FANTASTICALLY
FUNNY JOKE BOOK
231 x 150mm

256 pp

£799 Paperback
9781398827431

JUST JOKING!

231 x150mm

256 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
flaps

9781784286149

EDUCATIONAL

THE UNICORN POOP
JOKE BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575151

THE SUPER FUN JOKE
BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781839408434

CHRISTMAS JOKES
FOR ALL THE FAMILY
234 x153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398829466

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? COLOURS
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book

Full colour
9781838579579

WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? NUMBERS
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book

Full colour
9781838579586

)

WHICH ONE

IS DIFFERENT?
PATTERNS

174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book
Full colour
9781838579593



WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? SHAPES
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book
Full colour
9781838579609

ARE BANANAS
RADIOACTIVE?
198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811300

DID T. REX HAVE
FEATHERS?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507324

WHAT MAKES YOU
HICCUP?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507331

WHY DON'T
ASTRONAUTS BURP?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407802

THE KNOTS
HANDBOOK
215 x 175mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579982

DINOSAURS: BOOK

AND FACT CARDS

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53)

Full colour

9781398819047

CAN SQUIRRELS
WATERSKI?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811317

HOW MUCH DOES A
CLOUD WEIGH?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811324

WHY ARE
FLAMINGOS PINK?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811331

WHY DON'T SHARKS
HAVE BONES?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507027

73 COOL SCIENCE

TRICKS TO WOW

YOUR FRIENDS!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505313

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

ANIMALS: BOOK AND

FACT CARDS

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53)

Full colour

9781398819030

DID CAVEMEN BRUSH
THEIR TEETH?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789506990

WHAT DOES THE
MOON TASTE LIKE?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507003

WHY DOESN'T MY
CAT ROAR?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507010

WHY IS SNOT
STICKY?

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407819

91 COOL MATHS

TRICKS TO MAKE YOU

GASP!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505306

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

31



32

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

84 AMAZING MATHS

GAMES TO BOGGLE

YOUR BRAIN!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811119

77 AWESOME
CHEMISTRY FACTS
EVERY KID SHOULD
KNOW!

215 x175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821934

SCIENTISTS WHO
DARED TO BE
DIFFERENT

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789505283

SPACE IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781788885522

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF OCEAN LIFE

260 x 230mm

438 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839408137

THE AMAZING
BOOK OF SCIENCE
EXPERIMENTS

260 x 230mm

43 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408120

79 AMAZING SCIENCE

GAMES TO BLOW

YOUR MIND!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811102

CAT TALES

248 x 180mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403606

101 AWESOME
WOMEN WHO
CHANGED OUR
WORLD

248 x 180mm
128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788287111

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF ANIMALS

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508345

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF ROCKS AND
FOSSILS

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839408113

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF SPACE

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508383

75 FANTASTIC
PHYSICS FACTS EVERY
KID SHOULD KNOW!
215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821941

DOG TALES
248 x 180mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403569

MATHS IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781784049188

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF DINOSAURS

260 x 230mm

43 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508352

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF SCIENCE

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508376

DON’'T MESS WITH
MATHS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398823471



513 WEIRD FACTS
THAT EVERY KID
SHOULD KNOW
260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback
Two colour
9781398827073

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: INFINITY
SQUAD TO THE
RESCUE

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403224

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: ESCAPE
FROM ATOMIC
ISLAND

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403187

LET’S EXPLORE! HOW
THINGS WORK

280 x 225mm

48 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408359

LET’S EXPLORE! THE
OCEAN

280 x 225mm

48 pp

£7.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408366

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

48 pp
£999 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811157

AMAZING ANIMALS
270 x 220mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839402807

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERIOUS CITY OF
EL NUMERO

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403231

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: SPACE
QUEST

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403194

LET’S EXPLORE! OUR
WORLD

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781789505351

MY FIRST BOOK OF
JUNGLE ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£7.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884884

ALL ABOUT TREES
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811188

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: HALEY
COMET AND THE
CALCULON CRISIS
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403217

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERY OF THE
DIVISION DRAGON
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403248

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE BODY
ODYSSEY

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403200

LET’S EXPLORE!
WOODLAND
CREATURES
280 x 225mm
43 pp

£799 Hardback
Full colour
9781789508062

CHILDREN'’S PICTURE
ATLAS

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£7.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408410

ALL ABOUT BIRDS
280 x 225mm

48 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811164

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

33



34

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

ALL ABOUT INSECTS
280 x 225mm

438 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811171

CHILDREN’S

FIRST DINOSAUR

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789506273

CHILDREN’S FIRST
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398829718

INFOGRAPHIC
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838575977

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

CHEMISTRY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813816

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

FLAGS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813960

THE WONDERFUL
WORLD OF NATURE
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811195

CHILDREN'’S FIRST

PLANET EARTH

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781838575861

DINOSAURS: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804401

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784288143

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283322

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

KNIGHTS AND CASTLES

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398804265

CHILDREN’S

FIRST ANIMAL

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789506266

CHILDREN’S FIRST

SPACE ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811355

SPACE: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804418

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIRDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789503616

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE ENVIRONMENT

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398815537

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

MATHS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789504583



CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

NATURAL DISASTERS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398815520

CHILDREN’S
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with jacket
Full colour
9781398812581

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781838576790

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283339

CHILDREN’S

PLANET EARTH

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781788286077

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408472

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

OCEAN LIFE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789503623

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ROCKS AND FOSSILS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781788885362

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SHARKS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813090

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

TECHNOLOGY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781783886451

THE ILLUSTRATED
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816367

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839405983

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PREDATORS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398812246

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SCIENCE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784288150

CHILDREN’S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE SOLAR SYSTEM

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398823303

CHILDREN’S
ENCYCLOPEDIA

OF UNEXPLAINED
MYSTERIES

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with jacket
Full colour
9781398804272

THE ILLUSTRATED
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816466

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839405976

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

35



36

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF THE HUMAN BODY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408489

BIOLOGY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408243

ENGINEERING FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811256

PLANET EARTH FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811263

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SCIENCE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811362

THE STORY OF
HUMANS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403712

THINK ABOUT IT!
PHILOSOPHY FOR
KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508710

CHEMISTRY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408274

MATHS FOR CURIOUS

KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408373

THE WORLD OF
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839408601

VISUAL TIMELINES:
LIFE ON EARTH
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811379

THE STORY OF

PLANET EARTH

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839403637

ASTRONOMY FOR
CURIOUS KIDS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398822009

COMPUTER SCIENCE

FOR CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
dust jacket

Full colour

9781398822016

PHYSICS FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408403

THE WORLD OF
PLANTS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804432

SCIENCE AND MATHS
FOR CURIOUS KIDS
280 x 225mm

304 pp

£19.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398806986

THE STORY OF
SCIENCE

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816398



THE STORY OF THE
UNIVERSE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781789508666

THE NEW DINOSAUR
ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398823167

READY TO WRITE:
LET’S TRACE LETTERS
297 x 210mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788281218

MIND, BODY & SPIRIT

REFERNCE & EDUCATIONAL « MIND, BODY & SPIRIT

THE NEW CHILDREN'’S
ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408427

THE BIG BOOK OF
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£19.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811034

READY TO WRITE:
LET’S TRACE
NUMBERS

297 x 210mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788281201

THE NEW ANIMAL
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398824836

READY TO WRITE:
LET’S LEARN PHONICS
297 x 210mm

43 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788887168

READY TO WRITE:
LET’S TRACE SHAPES
297 x 210mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501094

1?

THE GIRLS’ BOOK OF

SPELLS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781839402791

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO

DIVINATION

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398822726

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO

ASTROLOGY

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813267

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO

MANIFESTING

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398822719

P

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO CRYSTALS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813274

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO PALM

READING

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813281

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024 | 37



38

MIND, BODY & SPIRIT « ORIGINAL FICTION

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO SPELLS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813304

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO SPELLS &

CHARMS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398822641

ORIGINAL FICTION

THE TEEN WITCHES’

GUIDE TO TAROT

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813298

1?

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: OONA THE
UNICORN

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789502947

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: HOLLY THE
FLYING HORSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407796

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
FIRST DAY AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816145

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
AN ADVENTURE AT
FAIRY SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816169

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: JADE THE GEM
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838574666

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SNOWBALL THE
BABY YETI

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816077

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
A MYSTERY AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816152

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
LITTLE RUDE RIDING
HOOD

231 x 150mm

32 pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502466

é

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: BLAZE THE
PHOENIX

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839402524

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SUKI THE SEA
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816084

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
A SECRET AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816138

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
SNOW WHITE AND
THE SEVEN ROBOTS
231 x 150mm

32 pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502473



TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE NINJABREAD
MAN

231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884938

TWISTED FAIRY
TALES: OCTO-PUSS IN
BOOTS

231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884921

SUPER DWEEB VS
DOCTOR ERASER-
BUTT

231 x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574673

SUPER DWEEB VS
COUNT DORKULA
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816763

EPIC MYTHS FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811249

SHAKESPEARE’S
STORIES

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403163

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE THREE LITTLE
NARWHALS

231 x 150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502572

TWISTED FAIRY TALES
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811003

SUPER DWEEB VS THE
EVIL DOODLER
231x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838574727

ENDLESS DESTINIES:

THE CLOCKWORK CITY

188 x 120mm

160 pp

£19.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £16.66)

Full colour

9781398823297

FAIRY TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781789502534

ORIGINAL FICTION

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
CINDER-ELEPHANT
231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502442

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE PENCIL OF
DESTINY

231 x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502930

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE TIME TRUMPET
231 x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579784

ADVENTURE STORIES
FOR DARING GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781838579852

FANTASTIC TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£24.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811997

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

39



40

1?

CLASSICS

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

ANNE OF WINDY
POPLARS

173 x 113mm

336 pp

£8.99 Hardback
9781788282697

PETER PAN AND
PETER PAN IN
KENSINGTON
GARDENS

198 x 129mm
272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284282

THE SECRET GARDEN
198 x 129mm

224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284251

ROBINSON CRUSOE
198 x 129mm

368 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880824

THE JUNGLE BOOK
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284329

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880770

AESOP’S FABLES
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579715

THE WONDERFUL
WIZARD OF OZ
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880831

ALICE’S ADVENTURES
IN WONDERLAND
AND THROUGH THE
LOOKING GLASS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284268

THE WIND IN THE
WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284275

THE CALL OF THE
WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282550

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

320 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507553

é

LITTLE WOMEN
198 x 129mm
528 pp

£8.99 Paperback
9781788880817

A LITTLE PRINCESS
198 x 129mm

240 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282536

WHAT KATY DID
198 x 129mm

176 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282581

JUST SO STORIES
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579739

WHITE FANG
198 x 129mm
288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880848

ANNE OF GREEN
GABLES

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284237



ANNE OF THE ISLAND
198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507560

RILLA OF INGLESIDE
198 x 129mm

352 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507478

BLACK BEAUTY
198 x 129mm
208 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284220

THE ADVENTURES OF
TOM SAWYER

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282567

THE HAPPY PRINCE
AND OTHER TALES
198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579746

THE WONDERFUL

WIZARD OF OZ

198 x 129mm

224 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819054

ANNE’S HOUSE OF
DREAMS

198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507577

THE RAILWAY
CHILDREN

198 x 129mm
224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282574

HEIDI

198 x 129mm
304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282543

AROUND THE WORLD
IN EIGHTY DAYS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880787

THE SWISS FAMILY
ROBINSON

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284299

THE SECRET GARDEN

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804203

CLASSICS

RAINBOW VALLEY
198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507485

THE LITTLE PRINCE
198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284244

TREASURE ISLAND
198 x 129mm

224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284213

JOURNEY TO THE
CENTER OF THE
EARTH

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880794

PETER PAN

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804197

ALICE’S ADVENTURES

IN WONDERLAND

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804159

BACKLIST % SPRING 2024

41



42

CLASSICS

SPRING 2024 % BACKLIST

A CHRISTMAS CAROL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819023

THE CALL OF THE

WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819016

THE LITTLE PRINCE

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398807549

THE CHILDREN’S BIBLE

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£1999 Gilded edges
and belly-band

Full colour

9781839408090

THE LITTLE PRINCE
248 x 180mm

96 pp
£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398804081

THE WIND IN THE

WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804227

ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804166

BLACK BEAUTY

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804173

THE SECRET GARDEN

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£14.99 Hardback with
slipcase

Full colour

9781788883801

THE VELVETEEN
RABBIT

304 x 248mm
24 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804104

THE JUNGLE BOOK

198 x 129mm

256 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804180

ANIMAL FARM

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398816534

TREASURE ISLAND

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804210

PETER PAN

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£14.99 Hardback with
slipcase

Full colour

9781788883795

THE WIND IN THE

WILLOWS

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£14.99 Hardback with
slipcase

Full colour

9781788883818

THE NIGHT BEFORE
CHRISTMAS OR

A VISIT FROM ST.
NICHOLAS

304 x 248mm

24 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398808683



THE NIGHT BEFORE

CHRISTMAS OR A VISIT

FROM ST. NICHOLAS

304 x 248mm

24 pp

£14.99 Imitation leather
with gilt edges

Full colour

9781398813014

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Six paperback
books in a slipcase

9781789507539

SHERLOCK HOLMES

RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813717

SHAKESPEARE’S
TALES RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398820289

A TREASURY OF FAIRY
TALES

280 x 225mm

144 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781838574642

TIMELESS CHILDREN’S

CLASSICS

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Five paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398811874

SHAKESPEARE’S

TALES RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813700

LITTLE HOUSE ON
THE PRAIRIE

198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880800

EXPORT ONLY

CLASSICS

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

173 x 113mm

£4999 Six hardback
books in a slipcase

9781788282611

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES TREASURY

173 x 113mm

£34.99 Four hardback
books in a slipcase

9781398818880

SHERLOCK HOLMES’
GREATEST CASES
RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398822443

BAQNDEX % SPRING 2023

43



44

Index

123

101 Awesome Women Who Changed Our World............. 32
513 Weird Facts That Every Kid Should KNOw ... 33
73 Cool Science Tricks to Wow Your Friends! ... 30

75 Fantastic Physics Facts Every Kid Should Know!............
77 Awesome Chemistry Facts Every Kid Should Know! ......32

79 Amazing Science Games to Blow Your Mind!................ 32
81 Mind-Blowing Biology Facts Every Kid Should Know! ....10
84 Amazing Maths Games to Boggle Your Brain! ... 32
91 Cool Maths Tricks to Make YOU Gasp!.......wmmmr: 30
A

Absolutely Epic Crosswords 23
Absolutely Epic Dot-to-Dots 23
Absolutely Epic Mazes 23
Absolutely Epic Sudoku 23
Absolutely Epic Wordsearch 23
Adding and Subtracting Activity BOOK.........ccwrerrsrsrsris 24
Adventure Stories for Daring Girls 39
Adventures of Tom Sawyer, The 41
Aesop’s Fables 40
Alan Turing's Code Games for Kids 1
Alan Turing's Brain Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Brain Teasers for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Logic Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Logic Puzzles for Kids 21
Alan Turing's Maths Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Number Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Number Puzzles for Kids 21
Albert Einstein’s Theory of Relativity. 6
Alice’s Adventures In Wonderland 41
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland and

Through the Looking Glass

All About Animals
All About Birds
All About Insects
All About Trees
Amazing Animals
Amazing Book of Ocean Life, The
Amazing Book of Rocks and Fossils, The ...
Amazing Book of Science Experiments, The
Amazing Book of Science, The
Amazing Book of Space, The
Amazing Christmas Activity Book
Amazing Colour by Numbers

Amazing Maths Mazes: Adding and Subtracting ................ 12
Animal Colour by Numbers 19
Animal Farm 42
Animal Wordsearch 26
Animals: Book and Fact Cards 31
Anne of Avonlea 40
Anne of Green Gables 40,42
Anne of Green Gables Collection, The ..o 5,43
Anne of Green Gables Treasury, The 43
Anne of the Island 4]
Anne of Windy Poplars 40
Anne’s House of Dreams 41
Are Bananas Radioactive? 31
Around the World in 80 Activities 28
Around the World in 80 Mazes 28
Around the World in 80 Picture Puzzles.........eoroc. 14
Around the World in 80 Puzzles 28

SPRING 2024 % INDEX

Around the World in Eighty Days 41
Astronomy for Curious Kids 36
Awesome Activity & Puzzle Book, The ... 23
Awesome Riddles for Kids 15
Awesome Women Activity Book 23
B
Best Ever Crosswords for Kids 22
Best Ever Dot-to-Dot for Kids 22
Best Ever Knock Knock Jokes for Kids 21
Best Ever Mazes for Kids 21
Best Ever Sudoku for Kids 22
Best Ever Wordsearch for Kids 21
Big Book of Origami, The 20
Big Book of Questions and Answers, The........e 37
Biology for Curious Kids 36
Birds of the World Activity Book 14
Black Beauty 41,42
Brain Boosters: Adding and Subtracting Activity Book.......22
Brain Boosters: Sudoku Puzzles 22
Brain Boosters: Super-Smart Maths PUzZzI€s ... 29
Brain Boosters: Times Tables

and Multiplication Activity Book 22
Brain Twisters: Number Puzzles 2
Brain Twisters: Riddles for Kids 22
Brain Twisters: Smart Puzzles 22
Brain Twisters: Sudoku Puzzles 22
Brain Twisters: True or False 22
Brain Twisters: Word Search 22
C
Call of the Wild, The 40,42
Can Squirrels Waterski? 3l
Cat Tales 32
Caterpillars and Butterflies 20
Charles Darwin's On the Origin of SPeCIes........wwwrrrsvsirn: 6
Chemistry for Curious Kids 36
Children’s Encyclopedia of Biology 8
Children’s Encyclopedia of Prehistoric Life........nn 8
Children’s Bible, The 42
Children’s Encyclopedia of Animals 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Birds 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Chemistry 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Flags 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Knights and Castles............. 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Maths 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Natural Disasters..................... 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Ocean Life....... .35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Predators ... 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Questions and Answers........ 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Rocks and FOSSIlS ... 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Science 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Science Experiments................. 35

Children’s Encyclopedia of Sharks
Children’s Encyclopedia of Space
Children’s Encyclopedia of TechnolOgy.........cwwrrririn
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Environment....
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Solar System ...

Children’s Encyclopedia of Unexplained Mysteries.......... 35
Children’s First Animal Encyclopedia 34
Children’s First Dinosaur ENCyclopedia ... 34



INDEX

Children’s First Encyclopedia 34 Find Your Confidence 26
Children’s First Planet Earth Encyclopedia ............. 34 Find Your Happy 26
Children’s First Space Encyclopedia 34 Folk Tales for Fearless Girls 4
Children’s Picture Atlas 33 Fractions and Decimals Activity Book 24
Children’s Planet Earth Encyclopedia 35 Friendship Book, The 26
Christmas Carol, A 4
Christmas Jokes for All the Family 30 G
Egizzfg;hﬁlﬁ%ﬁfmmy Book %2 Girlsy Can Do Anything! 24
Colour by Numbers: Adding and Subtracting 19 Girls' Book of Spglls, The 37
Colour by Numbers: Bible Stories 19 Go Gregn! Activity Book 2
Colour by Numbers: Dinosaurs 19 Good Vibes Only Journal B
Computer Science for Curious Kids 36
Crosswords for Kids 24 H
Hands-On Art: In the Garden 19

D Hands-On Art: Things That Go 19
Dare to Care! % Happy Prince and Other Tales, The 41
Day Out in London, A 2 Heidi s 41
Detective Activity Book 13 HowBig? Animals 9
Did Cavemen Brush Their Teeth? 3l How Big? Dinosaurs ?
Did T. Rex Have Feathers? 31 HowMuch Does a Cloud Weigh? 31
Dinosaur Academy: Adding and Subtracting............ 28 How to Draw Animals 20
Dinosaur Academy: Fractions and Decimals.............. 28 Howto Draw Monsters and Other Scary Stuff.............. 20
Dinosaur Academy: Multiplying and Dividing........... 28
Dinosaur Academy: Times Tables 28 |
Dinosaur Activity Book 13| CanBe a Maths Magician pz!
B?nosaur JngsaW Book ;2 | Can Be a Science Detective 24

inosaur Mazes )
Dinosaurs: 500 Questions and ANSWers........... 34 : (C:zg gerawl,imensqciwe inventor ]g
Dinosaurs: Book and Fact Cards 31 | Can Draw! Anything 19
Dog’Tales e 32 llustrated Encyclopedia of Animals, The.........oowmwwe 35
Don't Mess with Science /" lllustrated Encyclopedia of DINosaurs, The ................ 35
Don't Mess with Maths 32 lustrated Encyclopedia of Space, The......owocemcne 10
Dot-to-Dot Bible Stories 2 Incredible Animal Activity Book [E}
B:Zx 223 B:zzgzg pyss g Incredible Dinosaur Activity Book 3
Draw with Simple Shapes 19 Infographic Animals 3
E )
Enchanted Colour by Numbers 19 Journey to the Center of the Earth 4
Enchanted Colouring 19 t?tgjlzligolk‘ The 40, ;%
Enchanted Forest Activity Book 26 Just 5o St%ries 40
Endless Destinies: The Clockwork City ... 39
Engineering for Curious Kids 36
Epic Myths for Fearless Girls 39 K
Escape Room Adventures: Sherlock’s Greatest Case 29 Kid-Zilla and the Invaders from Planet Aargh!........cce. 2
Escape Room Adventures: The Hunt for Agent 9 29 Kids' Book of Logic Puzzles n
Escape Room Puzzles: Escape the Space Station! ............. 15 Kids' Book of Maths Puzzles ]l

Kids' Book of Brain Boosting Puzzles 25

F Kids' Book of Crosswords, The 24
Fairy Tales for Fearless Girls 39 K{dsy Book of Number Puzzles 25
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Awesome Addition Mazes....23 K{dsy Book of Sudoku, The 2
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Daring Division Mazes 23 Kids' Book of Wordseargh, The 24
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Mega Knock Knock jokes for Kids 30

Multiplication Mazes 23 KnotsHandbook, The 31
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Supercool

Subtraction Mazes 23 L
Fantastic Tales for Fearless Girls 39 Let’s Draw Animals Step By Step 20
Fantastically Funny Joke Book, The 30 Let’s Draw! 19
Farm Adventure Activity Book, A 29 Let’s Draw! Animals 19
Find Bigfoot 25 Let’s Explore! How Things Work 3
Find Your Calm 26 Let's Explore! Our World 3

INDEX % SPRING 2024

45



46

INDEX

Let’s Explore! The Ocean 33 N
Let’s Explore! Woodland Creatures 33 New Animal Encyclopedia, The 37
Lift-the-Flap: Around the World Mazes ... 21 New Children’s Encyclopedia, The 37
Little House on the Prairie 43 New Dinosaur Encyclopedia, The 37
Little Learners: Things That Go Activity BOOK ... 16 New Space Encyclopedia, The 8
Little Prince, The 41,42 Night Before Christmas or a Visit
Little Princess, A 40 from St. Nicholas, The 42,43
Little Women 40 Number Search: Adding and SUBEracting ... 27
Lost in a Book I 29 Number Search: Times Tables 27
Lots to Spot: Amazing Animals 29
Lots to Spot: Animals 26 o
Lots to Spot: Under the Sea » Oakleaf Academy: A Mystery at Fairy SChOOl ...
Oakleaf Academy: A Secret at Fairy School........
M Oakleaf Academy: An Adventure at Fairy School
magica: EOlOUTg 0 ;Z Oakleaf Academy: First Day at Fairy SChOOL...........ov
agical Fairies Activity Boo Optical lllusions Activity Book
Magical Rescue Vets: Blaze the PhOeniX ... 38 Ofigami /
Magical Rescue Vets: Holly the Flying HOIS€......ocvrvrvsrinn 38 Origami Farm
Magical Rescue Vets: Jade the Gem Dragon. .38
Magical Rescue Vets: Oona the Unicorn P
Magical Rescue Vets: Snowball the Baby Yeti ... 38
Magical Rescue Vets: Suki the Sea Dragon Pattern Puzzles: Odd One Out 277
Magical Unicorn Academy: Adding and Subtracting............ Peter Pan 41,42
Magical Unicorn Academy: Fractions and Decimals.......... Peter Pan and Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens.................. 40
Magical Unicorn Academy: Multiplying and Dividing... Eh)fics i‘?}r CIUHOUS Kids ;’8
Magical Unicorn Academy: Times Tables........... Icture This.
Magical Unicorn Colour by Numbers......... Picture This! Animals 20
Magical Unicorn Colouring Activity Book Planet Earth for Curious Kids 36
Magical Unicorn Dot-To-Dots Poclliet Fun: Animal Activity Bookk 22
Magical Unicorn Jigsaw Book Pocket Fun: Mazes Activity Boo 22
Magical Unicorn Mazes Pocket Fun: Super Funny Jokes 22
Magical Unicorn Puzzle and Activity BOOK ..o Pocket Fun: Unicorn Activity Book 22
Magical Unicorn Spot the Difference Pop-Up Classics: The Hound of the Baskervilles................. 21
Make & Play: Safari Press-Out Planes 20
Make Your Own Birds of Prey Princess Adventure Activity Book, A 29
Make Your Own Flying Machines Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Haunted Hotel ... 29
Maths Adventure Stories: Haley Comet Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Inca Adventure..... .29
and the Calculon Crisis 33 Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Mysterious Woods........ 29
Maths Adventure Stories: Infinity Squad to the Rescue......33
Maths Adventure Stories: The Mysterious City R
of El Numero 33 ‘ .
Math§ Adventure Stories: The Mystery of the Ez;m?wcglrlw?gg:r’w:,k;fztivity Book ;‘;
Division Dragon 33 Rainbow Valley 41
Maths Cr!ss—Cross Addlng and SUBracting .. 27 Ready to Write: Let's Learn Phonics 37
Maths Criss-Cross Times Tables 27 Readvy to Write: Let's Trace Letters 37
Maths for Curious Kids 36 Rea y o
eady to Write: Let’s Trace NUMDEIS.........ovrrsvrrsrirserins 37
Maths Is Awesome! 32 Ready to Write: Let's Trace Shapes 37
Maths Mazes: Adding and SUBracting .......eweeesnsrsnsn 27 Ri y L P
illa of Ingleside 41
Maze Quest 2 Robinson Crusoe 40
Mazes Through Time 25
Moonlight Magic Club: Foxglove’s Magical Mix-Up............. 3
Moonlight Magic Club: Maya’s Hare-Raising Adventure........3 s
Moonlight Magic Club: Pandora’s Popstar Potion............... 3 Science Adventure Stories: Escape from Atomic Island......33
Moonlight Magic Club: Scarlett and the Secret Science Adventure Stories: Space QUESE ... 33
Spellbook 3 Science Adventure Stories: The Body Odyssey ... 33
Multiplying and Dividing ACtiVity BOOK ...ccvecrresrrcrrrc 24 Science and Maths for Curious Kids 36
My Daddy and Me 21 Scientists Who Dared to Be Different ...........esen. 32
My First Activity Book 16 Search and Find: Busy City 27
My First Book of Jungle Animals 33 Secret Garden, The 40, 41, 42
My First Counting Activity Book 27 Shakespeare’s Stories 39
My First Drawing & Doodling Book 23 Shakespeare’s Tales Retold for Children.......... 43
My First Joke Book 30 Sherlock Holmes Retold for Children..... 83
My Mummy and Me 2 Sherlock Holmes: Mind-Bending Puzzles.........c..v 2

SPRING 2024 % INDEX



Sherlock Holmes: Perplexing Puzzles 22 Twisted Fairy Tales: Octo-Puss in BOOLS .....cvvrrrsvsrsrise 39
Sherlock Holmes' Greatest Cases Retold for Children........43 Twisted Fairy Tales: Snow White and the Seven Robots.....38
Smart Kids: My First Activity Book 27 Twisted Fairy Tales: The Ninjabread Man
Smart Kids: My First Maze Book 27 Twisted Fairy Tales: The Three Little Narwhals.........ccc... 39
Smart Kids: My First Puzzle Book 27
Smart Kids: My First Search and Find 27 U
Smart K!ds! 101 Brain Boosting Puzzles 24 Ultimate Book of Animals, The 35
Smart Kids! 101 Maths Puzzles 25 . .
. Ultimate Book of Dinosaurs, The 35
Smart Kids! 101 Memory Puzzles 25 .
, Ultimate Book of Space, The 35
Smart Kids! 101 Number Puzzles 25 .
, Ultimate Book of the Human Body, The ... 36
Smart Kids! Cool Crossword Puzzles 24 . )
) Ultimate Pocket Fun: Funny Jokes 30
Smart Kids! Cool Sudoku Puzzles 24 ) )
_ Ultimate Pocket Fun: Knock Knock JOKES........mmmerercrre 30
Smart Kids! Cool Wordsearch Puzzles 24 ) ) )
o Ultimate Pocket Puzzles: Crosswords for Kids.... 21
Solar System Activity Book 14 . ) .
Ultimate Pocket Puzzles: Super Crosswords for Kids......... 21
Space Is Awesome! 32 )
Unicorn Poop Joke Book, The 30
Space Mazes 25
Space: 500 Questions and Answers 34
Spelling Wordsearch 28 v
Spy Activity Book 27 Velveteen Rabbit, The 49
Story of Humans, The 36 Very Merry Christmas Dot-to-Dot and Colouring............... 19
Story of Planet Earth, The 36 Visual Timelines: Life on Earth 36
Story of Science, The 36 Visual Timelines: Science 36
Story of the Universe, The 37 Visual Timelines: Space 7
Sudoku for Kids 24 Visual Timelines: World History 7
Super Dweeb and the Pencil of Destiny ... 39 Vocabulary Wordsearch 28
Super Dweeb and the Snack Attack 4
Super Dweeb and the Time Trumpet 39 w
Super DweeE vs Count Dorkula 29 What Does the Moon Taste Like? 3
Super Dweeb vs Docto'r Eraser-Butt 9 What Katy Did 40
Super Dweeb vs the Evil Doodler 39 What Makes You Hiccup? 3
Super Fun Joke Book, The 30 Where's Santa? 2%
Super Fun Knock Knock Joke Bpgk, Thel.<. ..... h .............................. 30 Which One Is Different? Colours 30
Super Smart Human Body Activity Book, The.......crn 27 Which One Is Different? Numbers 30
Super Smart C?cean Acta/lty E%qok, Thek ...... h ................................ 28 Which One Is Different? Patterns 30
Super Smart Planet EarF 'ACtMtﬁ/ Bﬁo L, The e g: Which One Is Different? Shapes 3]
Super Smart Spa;e Activity Boo . The - White Fang 40
Super Stars! AQdmg and Subtra;tlng Activity Book............. 27 Whizz Kidz: Super Word Search 29
Super Stars! Times Tablgs Actlety BOOK .ot 727 Why Are Flamingos Pink? 3
Super-Cute Egster Activity ﬁoo e 8 Why Doesn't My Cat Roar? 3]
Super—Cut.(le K|tt§hs & Puaples JYoi11Y1572 - TeTo] S—— 28 Why Don't Astronauts Burp? 3]
Swiss Family Robinson, The 4l Why Don't Sharks Have Bones? 3
Why Is Snot Sticky? 3
T Wild Ocean Colour by Numbers 19
Tadpoles and Frogs 20 Wild World Activity Book 25
Teen Witches' Guide to Astrology, T ... 37 Windin the Willows, The 40,42
Teen Witches Guide to Crystals, The ... 37 Wonderful Wizard of Oz, The 40,41
Teen Witches' Guide to Divination, The ... 37 Wonderful World of Nature, The 34
Teen Witches' Guide to Manifesting, The ... 37 Wonders of Nature Activity Book 25
Teen Witches' Guide to Palm Reading, The. ... 37 Wonders of Science Activity Book 25
Teen Witches Guide to Spells & Charms, The ... 38 Wonders of the Universe Activity BOOK ... 26
Teen Witches' Guide to Spells, The 38 Wonders of the World Activity Book 25
Teen Witches' Guide to Tarot, The 38 Wordsearch for Kids 24
The Amazing Book of Animals, The 32 World Explorer Maze Book 25
The Amazing Book of Dinosaurs, The ... 32 World of Animals, The 36
Think About It! Philosophy for Kids 36 World of Plants, The 36
Timeless Children’s Classics 43
Train Your Brain! Number Puzzles 12,25 Y
Train Your Brain! Ultimate Brain Teasers ... 12, 25 You Can Do Anything! %
Treasure Island 41,42 You Can Do It! %
Treasury of Fairy Tales, A 43
Twisted Fairy Tales 39
Twisted Fairy Tales: Cinder-Elephant 39
Twisted Fairy Tales: Little Rude Riding HOOd....cccrrrcn 38

INDEX

INDEX % SPRING 2024



48

26/27 Bickels Yard

CONTACTS

All titles published by

*

Arcturus Publishing Limited

151-153 Bermondsey Street

London
SE13HA
United Kingdom

SPRING 2024 % CONTACTS

Tel: +44 (0)20 7407 9400 TRADE SALES

Fax: +44 (0)20 7407 9444 Email: sales@arcturuspublishing.com
Email: info@arcturuspublishing.com
Web: www.arcturuspublishing.com
Twitter: @Arcturusbooks
Instagram: @Arcturusbooks

FOREIGN RIGHTS
Email: rights@arcturuspublishing.com

Distributed by
Marston Book Services Ltd

160 Eastern Avenue  Tel: +44 (0) 1235 465500

Milton Park Fax: +44 (0) 1235 465555

Oxfordshire Email: trade.orders@marston.co.uk

OX14 4SB Web: www.marston.co.uk

United Kingdom www.pubeasy.com (trade account holders only)

UK

IRELAND

Compass IPS Ltd Butler Sims Ltd
Email: sales@compassips.london 3 The Oaks
Web: www.compassips.london Grove House

149B Milltown Road
Sue Wilcox, Head of Trade Sales D06 EF66, Dublin 6
Tel: 07801 926247 Ireland
Email: suewilcox@compassips.london Tel: 086 8257305

Email: info@butlersimsltd.com
Web: www.butlersimsltd.com

EXPORT SALES

Guillaume Ferrand exrort manacer
Email: guillaume.ferrand@arcturuspublishing.com
Tel: +44 (0)20 7089 2783

TERRITORIES: ALL EXPORT MARKETS,
EXCLUDING THOSE LISTED BELOW

John Edgeler

Edgeler Book Services Limited
3 Ashacre Lane

Worthing

BN13 2DA

United Kingdom

Mobile: +44 (0)780 1866 936
Email: j.edgeler@gmail.com

TERRITORIES: BERMUDA, THE CARIBBEAN, GREECE & CYPRUS,
MIDDLE EAST, THE NETHERLANDS, SCANDINAVIA



ISBN 978-1-3988-3278-7

9778

1398"832787"> GRATIS



	01-17_ArcSpringCatalogue2024_CHILDRENS_FRONTLIST Comp
	18-48_ArcSpringCatalogue2024_CHILDRENS_BACKLIST Comp



